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Overview of Key Events and Holidays  Annex A

Term 1
Mth Date Day Event Remarks
Jan 3 Tue P1 Start of School P2-P6 No School 

4 Wed School Reopens for All
10/12 Start of CCA for P4-P6
17/19 Start of CCA for P3

13 Fri P2-P6 Parent Engagement 4-6pm
20 Fri Chinese New Year Celebrations Dismissal at 

12 noon
23 Mon Chinese New Year Public Holidays
24 Tue

Feb 13 Mon Total Defence Day
Mar 10 Fri Parent-Child-Teacher 

Conference (PCTC) (afternoon)
Dismissal at 

12 noon
11 Sat Term 1 School Holidays School Holidays
19 Sun

Term 2
Mth Date Day Event Remarks
Mar 20 Mon Start of Term 2
Apr 10 Mon International Friendship Day

24 Mon Hari Raya Puasa School Holiday School Holiday
May 1 Mon Labour Day Public Holiday

15-25 Mother Tongue Fortnight cum 
BVPS Arts Festival

26 Fri PCTC No School
27 Sat Term 2 School Holidays School Holidays

Jun 25 Sun

Term 3
Mth Date Day Event Remarks
Jun 26 Mon Start of Term 3

29 Thu Hari Raya Haji Public Holiday
Jul 3 Mon Youth Day Holiday School Holiday

17 Mon Racial Harmony Day
25-26 P6 Prelim Oral Examinations

Aug 8 Tue National Day Celebrations Dismissal at 10.30am
9 Wed National Day Holiday Public Holiday

10 Thu National Day School Holiday School Holiday

Term 3
Mth Date Day Event Remarks
Aug 15 Tue PSLE Oral Examinations P1-P5 No School

16 Wed
17 Thu P3 GEP Screening Exercise
18 Fri P6 Prelim Listening 

Comprehension Exams
23-29 P6 Prelim Written Exams

31 Thu Teachers’ Day Celebrations Dismissal at 10.30am
Sep 1 Fri Teachers’ Day School Holiday

2 Sat Term 3 School Holidays School Holidays
10 Sun

Term 4
Mth Date Day Event Remarks
Sep 11 Mon Start of Term 4

15 Fri PSLE Listening Comprehension P1-P5 No School
18-20 P5 EL/MT Oral Examinations P5 stay back 

afterschool
28-29 PSLE Written Examinations P1,P3,P5 on HBL 

(P2,P4,P6 come to 
school) 

Oct 2-4 PSLE Written Examinations P2,P4 on HBL 
(P1,P3,P5,P6 come 

to school)
5 Thu Children’s Day Celebrations
6 Fri Children’s Day School Holiday

10 Tue P3-P5 EL/MT Listening 
Comprehension Exams

12 Thu P3-P5 EL/MT Paper 1 Exams
16-18 PSLE Marking Days No School

17 Tue P3 GEP Selection Exercise 
(Selected Students)18 Wed

19-25 P3-P5 Written Examinations Dismissal at 12.30pm
Nov 6 Mon School Admin Day No School

10 Fri P6 Graduation Day Last day for P6
16 Thu Annual Prize Presentation
17 Fri PCTC / P1 Orientation No School
18 Sat Term 4 School Holidays School Holidays


